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NOTE:

After completion, the OPITEC work kits are not articles with toy character of a generally com-

mercial kind, but teaching and learning aids to support educational work. This kit may only

be built and operated by children and young people under the guidance and supervision of
competent adults. Not suitable for children under 36 months. Danger of suffocation!

Parts list
Wooden dice
Wooden dice
Wooden wheel
Wooden wheel
Ring Screw

Key Ring

Quantity

4

Dimensions (mm)

15x15x15

25x25x25
p15x10
920x10

925

Tools required:

Hand Drill

Pencil

Wood Glue

Designation
Arms, Legs
body, head
Eye
eye, belly
Fastener

Fastener

Combination pliers

Part no.
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